
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.50
2 3 TREBESCHI Rachele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.45
3 5 LESS Martina 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'35.03
4 1 AMALFITANO Martina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'37.16
5 2 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.89
6 7 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.65
7 6 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.24
8 8 VISCONTI Sofia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'48.99
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Serie 2
1 6 PIAZZA Elisa 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.59
2 4 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.62
3 7 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.92
4 3 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.59
5 2 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'44.92
6 8 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'46.51
7 5 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'48.41
8 1 CAPPANERA Greta 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'50.91
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Serie 3
1 3 BOZZANO Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'49.49
2 4 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'51.79
3 7 GELAINI Martina 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'52.36
4 6 GRASSI Nicole 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'58.18
5 5 GUALCO Bianca 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'58.54

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 PRUDENTI Clara 2004 ITA GS Aragno SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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Serie 4
1 3 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'36.39
2 5 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'46.20
3 4 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'56.67
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Femmine 2004
1 AMALFITANO Martina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'37.16
2 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'46.51
3 CAPPANERA Greta 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'50.91
4 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'51.79
5 GELAINI Martina 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'52.36
6 GRASSI Nicole 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'58.18

NON CLASSIFICATI

PRUDENTI Clara 2004 ITA GS Aragno SQ
Nuotata irregolare

Es B Femmine 2003
1 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.50
2 TREBESCHI Rachele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.45
3 LESS Martina 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'35.03
4 PIAZZA Elisa 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.59
5 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'36.39
6 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.62
7 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.89
8 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.65
9 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.92

10 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.59
11 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'44.92
12 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.24
13 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'46.20
14 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'48.41
15 VISCONTI Sofia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'48.99
16 BOZZANO Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'49.49
17 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'56.67
18 GUALCO Bianca 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'58.54
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